—
NEW EXTENSION TO THE OTDC FAMILY
DC-PV2 ratings up to 800A
                  Circuit 6c, 6g – Single Circuit
We are glad to announce that the OTDC Switch-disconnector 1000Vdc/1500Vdc offering has extended
with 630A and 800A DC-PV2 rated products for direct current applications. OTDC Switch-disconnector
offering for DC-PV2 is extensive from 315A up to 800A.
Product highlights:
• Tested according to IEC60947-3, CE certified and CCC pending.
• Mechanical endurance 10.000 operating cycles with a robust structure.
• Symmetrical pole design enables independent polarity.
• Connection bar kit included in the package.
For more information:
Type code Order code Voltage
Rated
Operational
current,
DC-PV2
Number
of
circuits
Circuit
Connection
OTDC630F22-PV2 1SCA161682R1001 1000Vdc 630A 1 6c, 6g
OTDC630FV22-PV2 1SCA161683R1001 1500Vdc 630A 1 6c, 6g
OTDC800F22-PV2 1SCA161684R1001 1000Vdc 800A 1 6c, 6g
OTDC800FV22-PV2 1SCA161685R1001 1500Vdc 800A 1 6c, 6g
–
OTDC Website
OTDC315…1000F
–
1500Vdc offering
1S
C